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NO

Nom /Prénom

Club

201

LAURENT NOAH
HERNANDEZ QUENTIN
DELAGE STEVEN

CD ALLIER 03

202

ESTRANG JULIEN
NUNES LEVY
LAFLEUR CALVIN

CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04

203

BELMONTE JOHAN
JACOB THOMAS
GRAS MARTIAL

CD HAUTES ALPES 05

204

JACQUES ALEXIS
GIORGI DYLAN
VINIT SEBASTIEN

CD ALPES MARITIMES 06

205

BES HUGO
DESSANDIER LEO
BOUDARDARA ENZO

CD AUDE 11

206

CLODIC JORDAN
CHAPAY ARTHUR
NICOTINA JOAN

CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

207

HENDRICKX CAMILLE
PRESTAVOINE YANIS
LECHASLES MATHIS

CD CALVADOS 14

208

BRETON LEA
FUMEZ MATHIS
ROUSSET THOMEO

CD DOUBS 25




209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

DANTIN FABYAN
CASTAGNE GUERLAIN
AUBERT THEO

TREVISANUTO AXEL
PATRAC NATHANAEL
MARCHESE LUCAS

NICOD NATHAN
GRILLOT THIBAULT
DELIOT MATHIS

ARENAS MIKE
PECASTAINGS DAMIEN
RECART DRISS

POIZOT YOANN
GUEY DORIAN
RUAT SAMUEL

BROSSE ALYSON
ZIMMER MAYRON
BERTHO ALEXIS

FRAZZONI CORENTIN
FRAZZONI MATHIAS
BRESSIEUX PIERRE LOUIS

SAUVAGE FLAVIEN
CHAUVIN KELYAN
MOREAU ALEXIS

JAVALET BENJAMIN
NAVET THEO
LENGRONNE PABLO

BRUNEAU ENZO
MAHIER ENZO
PLANCHAIS TONY

ANDRE THEO
GUILLOT ILAN
JOURDAIN JASON

VOITURIER ALDRIC
LAURENT NOAH
SANITATE RASALA HUGO

BOIS ALEXIS
WARTELLE NATHAN
OLIVIER JAROD

DEZIERE GUILLAUME
DEVERRE MAXENCE
LARIVIERE MATHYS

GAVREL CLARA
SANQUER ANGEL
SANQUER ENORA

SEGUY CORALIE
DE SOUSA KEVIN
CHELLES TRISTAN

CD GARD 30

CD HERAULT 34

CD JURA 39

CD LANDES 40

CD HAUTE LOIRE 43

CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44

CD LOZERE 48

CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49

CD MANCHE 50

CD MAYENNE 53

CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54

CD MOSELLE 57

CD NORD 59

CD ORNE 61

CD PAS DE CALAIS 62

CD PUY de DOME 63



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

DERRION TRISTAN
COLOMBEL KEVIN
MAIROU DORIAN

GLATH MAXIME
COLLAS MARIUS
BOUVARD MATHEO

ARETHUSE MANUELLA
BEATRIX KYLIAN
GOUHINCE MAYRON

GARRIGOS LAURYNE
DUPRE JEAN-CHARLES
TORRES MARTIN

FLAUGERE MATHYS
BERNAL ENZO
PEYROL RANDY

LAINE EVAN
GELIN JEREMY
LE PAPE DORIAN

DA SILVA JULIAN
PEIXOTO ESTEBAN
ROBIN TIMEO

GOSSARD SIMON
MONTPRE RAPHAELLE
MADELEINE LENY

OLEART MATHIEU
BELLER LOICK
STIEVENART LOIC

ALBERT LEA
ALBERT LUCAS
ALOIRD MATHEO

PERROTTE ROMAIN
GUERIN CLEMENT
BOUKHEZNA RAYAN

ZENI ENZO
THOMAS DORIAN
AIT HAMMA NAIM

JACQUEMART LUCIE
YUNG MARIO
BUNEL MATHIAS

MICLO DAWSON
PILEWSKI ALEXANDRE
PEPIN DORIAN

DUBOIS JACQUES
MOLINAS LOUIS
BEAUDIER FRANZO

MARTIN PAUL
SENECHAL CHARLIE
MAILLARD ANTONIN

CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66

CD HAUTE SAONE 70

CD SARTHE 72

CD VAR 83

CD VAUCLUSE 84

CD VENDEE 85

CD VOSGES 88

CR LA REUNION 974

ALSACE

ALSACE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LIMOUSIN



241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

PIRES ENZO
FOGEIRO JEREMY
DEBAR DAIRA

SAMBAT EMILIE
PRUDHOMME ALAN
CONDAMINE KILLIAN

BOURGUIGNON ILONA
PAIX RYAN
ROMANJUK THOMAS

PLY - ZANELLI NOLANN
MAIRE TOM
DESTEFANIS LUCAS

AZEMA FLORIAN
DRAGANIC JANKO
DELAHAYE ADRIEN

LAGARDERE REMI
SOSO ANTHONY
LALANNE NELLY

ABADIE TRISTAN
SAINT MARTIN MAXIME

GREGOIRE JOSEPH CLEMENT

PHILIPOT MICHEL
GROSS PAUL
GROSS HUGO

CATALANO ENZO
PALOMERA TOM
IVANOVITCH DIEGO

MARTIN DORAN
ROCHAS VINCENT
BONIFAS ALEXIS

BRUN CHUN
LOVATEL OCEANE
FAYARD MATT

LAFLEUR MAYRON
RICHARD NICOLAS
CADILHAC CYRIL

CHAUVIN BRYAN
DAUTREMAY MATHIAS
LAPLACE ROMAIN

CHERON BRYAN
CHERON MATHIS
DESTENAY THIBAULT

CREPIN JONATHAN
CREPIN CHLOE
LEDOUX CORENTIN

CREBILLER VALENTIN
SANSON DAVID
FIOT NOA

LIMOUSIN

LIMOUSIN

LORRAINE

LORRAINE

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

MIDI PYRENEES

PICARDIE

PICARDIE

PICARDIE

HAUTE NORMANDIE



257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

SORIANO-RAMIREZ ANTONIN

VABRE MAEL
VACOSSIN BRYAN

MEILLORET LORENZO
LEFEBVRE ALBAN
BRUNEL JONATHAN

PINCON ASSEZ TITOUAN
CISSE TONI
BRETEAU TRISTAN

COCCO ANTHONY
DAUBERT JORDAN
BOUSIQUE GAETAN

MANDIN HUGO
SEMUR RAYAN
LESPINASSE IDAHO

CHAIGNEAU KEVIN
CHAIGNEAU LOGAN
DURENNE YANIS

BAUJAULT MAXENCE
PAQUET MAXIME
PAQUET SAMUEL

BIGNOLLES TOM
ZIGLER SANTY
AROSTEGUY MAXIME

YCART JASON
BERNAL THOMAS
CLOCHEFER CHEN

LAURETTE TEDDY
RANQUINE QUENTIN
MARINCOME ALEXANDRE

CHAMBOT ISMAEL
BOUTY LEO
GARCIA ANTONIN

BUGNET ETIENNE
DA CRUZ MATHYS
HOSTEIN ELISA

LACROUTS CLEMENT
MAESTRI ENZO
LART BAPTISTE

CRISTOFARI PASQUIN
BALESTRIERI LUKA
SANTIAGO ANDRE

LIEBALLE MICHEL
FRANCO FRANCK
VIGNE YORI

BOYER GAETAN
VIALLON THOMAS
GOULARD NOA

HAUTE NORMANDIE

HAUTE NORMANDIE

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

POITOU CHARENTES

POITOU CHARENTES

POITOU CHARENTES

POITOU CHARENTES

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR

RHONE ALPES



273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

LASTELLA LEO
MARTINEZ NATTHAN

GIOVALE-MERLO ETIENNE

LAURENT HUGO
BONAMY NICOLAS
CLEMENT MATHEO

CHAVAREN MAXIME
PELARDY MATHIEU
LAURENT JORDANE

JACOB YOANN
DUMONT DORIAN
FONTIBUS ALEXIS

JEANNE ARTHUR
EMERY HARRY
LENGLET ANDY

SURGERE NOE
LOCATELLI MATTEO
KOCH LUCAS

BOGEY THOMAS
DEGOUTTE JEREMY
MEESMAN DYLAN

CROGIEZ THEO
DEFONTE LUCAS
MIGLIORE ENZO

GINHAC BRICE
VERDIER ROMAIN
GANIVET CORENTIN

POURRAT MATHIEU
LOURS JORDAN
TEIL ROMAIN

GAUTHEY PAUL
DELAVIGNE MAVERICK
MANCINA LUCA

GRELET STESSY
HEIL DIMITRI
ACHARD DYLAN

SATORY JORDAN
PUTIN JULES
GUINOT QUENTIN

FERRETTI JASON
LAPORTE KILLIAN
GAROT ANTOINE

RELO ANTHONY
RELO LUCAS
LANDREAU KYLIAN

LE BRIS AMAURY
DIRAISON ROMAIN
MAUZAIZE MATHIS

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

RHONE ALPES

HAUTS de FRANCE

AUVERGNE

AUVERGNE

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE

BRETAGNE

BRETAGNE



289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

TANGUY DORIAN
LE BRAS DYLAN
QUEFFURUS ADAM

STEINBACH STEVEN
MENDES JULIEN
RIEGEL EVAN

TAIBOUT BILAL
HILAIRE VALENTIN
MENOTTI VICTOR

BARILLET ARMAND
CHARLOT SEBASTIEN
BOULANGER ANTHONY

GAUCHER AXEL
PIET LUCAS
MARCHENAY CORENTIN

EGELE GWENDAL
HUMBLOT KILLIAN
SIRI TIMEO

BRIGATO GHJUVA
CAMELLI GHJASEPPU
DELIPERI ANTHONY

MICHAUD NATHAN
JARJAT QUENTIN
ETIGNARD DAVY

BRETAGNE

CENTRE

CENTRE

CENTRE

CENTRE

CHAMPAGNE ARDENNE

CORSE

FRANCHE COMTE



